
NAME ADDRESS DISTRICT PARTY WORK PHONE EMAIL

Delbert Hosemann R (601) 359-3200 ltgov@senate.ms.gov

Juan Barnett Post Office Box 407 Heidelberg MS 39439 34 D (601) 359-2224 jbarnett@senate.ms.gov

Jason Barrett P.O. Box 729Brookhaven MS 39601 39 R (601) 359-3237 jbarrett@senate.ms.gov

Barbara Blackmon 907 W. Peace Street Canton MS 39046 21 D (601) 359-3237 bblackmon@senate.ms.gov

Kevin Blackwell  Post Office Box 1412 Southaven MS 38671 19 R (601) 359-2220 kblackwell@senate.ms.gov

David Blount 1305 Saint Mary Street Jackson MS 39202 29 D (601) 359-2886 dblount@senate.ms.gov

Nicole Boyd 113 Sivley Street Oxford MS 38655 9 R (601) 359-4088 nboyd@senate.ms.gov

Jenifer Branning 235 West Beacon Street Philadelphia MS 39350 18 R (601)359-2886 jbranning@senate. ms.gov

Hob Bryan Post Office Box 75 Amory MS 38821 7 D (601)359-2220 hbryan@senate.ms.gov

Albert Butler Post Office Box 614 Port Gibson MS 39150 36 D (601) 359-2224 abutler@senate.ms.gov

Kelvin E. Butler 2018 Hawthorne Drive McComb MS 39648 38 D (601) 359-2224 kbutler@senate.ms.gog

Joel R. Carter, Jr. Post Office Box 1300 Gulfport MS 39502 49 R (601) 359-2395 jcarter@senate.ms.gov

Chris Caughman Post Office Box 511 Mendenhall MS 39114 35 R (601) 359-3232 ccaughman@senate.ms.gov

Lydia Chassaniol Post Office Box 211 Winona MS 38967 14 R (601) 359-4088 lchassaniol@senate.ms.gov

Kathy L. Chism  1506 Moss Hill Drive New Albany MS 38652 3 R (601) 359-2886 kchism@senate.ms.gov

Dennis DeBar, Jr.  Post Office Box 1090 Leakesville MS 39451 43 R (601) 359-3221 ddebar@senate.ms.gov

Scott DeLano Post Office Box 4524 Biloxi MS, 39535 50 R (601) 359-4088 sdelano@senate.ms.gov

Jeremy England Post Office Box 6363 Vancleave MS 39565 51 R (601) 359-3232 jengland@senate.ms.gov

Joey Fillingane 8 Westbrook Drive Sumrall MS 39482 41 R (601) 359-3237 jfillingane@senate.ms.gov

Hillman T. Frazier 2066 Queensroad Avenue Jackson MS 39213 27 D (601) 359-2886 hfrazier@senate.ms.gov

Josh Harkins  Post Office Box 320374 Flowood MS 39232 20 R (601) 359-2395 jharkins@senate.ms.gov

Rod Hickman  2829 Jefferson Street Macon MS 39341 32 D (601) 359-3237 rhickman@senate.ms.gov

Angela Burks Hill 54 Watts Road Picayune MS 39466  40 R (601) 359-3237 ahill@senate.ms.gov

W. Briggs Hopson, III  1201 Cherry Street Vicksburg MS 39183 23 R (601) 359-3250 bhopson@senate.ms.gov

John Horhn  Post Office Box 2030 Jackson MS 39225 26 D (601) 359-2395 jhorhn@senate.ms.gov

Robert Jackson  P.O. Box 383 Marks MS 38646 11 D (601) 359-2224 rjackson@senate.ms.gov

Chris Johnson  Post Office Box 18247 Hattiesburg MS 39404 45 R (601) 359-4088 chjohnson@senate.ms.gov

David L. Jordan  Post Office Box 8173 Greenwood MS 38930 24 D (601) 359-2224 djordan@senate.ms.gov

Dean Kirby  Post Office Box 54099 Pearl MS 39288 30 R (601) 359-4089 dkirby@senate.ms.gov

Tyler McCaughn  Post Office Box 28 Newton MS 39345 31 R (601) 359-2220 tmccaughn@senate.ms.gov

Chris McDaniel  506 South Court Street Ellisville MS 39437 42 R (601) 359-4088 cmcdaniel@senate.ms.gov

Michael W. McLendon  2245 Memphis Street Hernado MS 38632 1 R (601) 359-3232 mmclendon@senate.ms.gov

Chad McMahan  1537 Hwy 145 Guntown MS 38849 6 R (601) 359-2886 cmcmahan@senate.ms.gov

J. Walter Michel  241 Richardson Road Ridgeland MS 39157 25 R (601) 359-2220 wmichel@senate.ms.gov

Philip Moran 18403 Old Joe Moran Road Kiln MS 39556  46 R (601) 359-4088 pmoran@senate.ms.gov

Sollie B. Norwood  Post Office Box 20192 Jackson MS 39289 28 D (601) 359-2224 snorwood@senate.ms.gov

David L. Parker 6947 Crumpler Blvd. Olive Branch MS 38654  2 R (601) 359-4088 dparker@senate.ms.gov

Rita Potts Parks  Post Office Box 303 Corinth MS 38835 4 R (601)359-3232 rparks@senate.ms.gov

John Polk  53 Tidewater Road Hattiesburg MS 39402 44 R (601) 359-2395 jpolk@senate.ms.gov

Joseph M. (Mike) Seymour  15417 Indian Fork Road Vancleave MS 39565 47 R (601) 359-2224 mseymour@senate.ms.gov

Derrick T. Simmons Post Office Box 1854 Greenville MS 38702  12 D (601) 359-2224 dsimmons@senate.ms.gov

Sarita Simmons Post Office Box 1813 Cleveland MS 38732  13 D (601) 359-3237 ssimmons@senate.ms.gov

Melanie Sojourner  438 Upper Kingston Road Natchez MS 39120 37 R (601) 359-2886 msojourner@senate.ms.gov

Daniel Sparks  Post Office Box 218 Belmont MS 38827 5 R (601) 359-2395 dsparks@senate.ms.gov

Benjamin Suber  Post Office Box 8 Bruce MS 38915 8 R (601) 359-3232 bsuber@senate.ms.gov

Jeff Tate  Post Office Box 1005 Meridian MS 39302 33 R (601) 359-2395 jtate@senate.ms.gov

Joseph C. Thomas, Sr.  Post Office Box 524 Yazoo City MS 39194 22 D (601) 359-2395 jthomas@senate.ms.gov

Mike Thompson  5574 Red Creek Road Long Beach MS 39560 48 R (601) 359-2220 mthompson@senate.ms.gov

Angela Turner Ford  Post Office Drawer 1500 West Point MS 39773 16 D (601) 359-3237 aford@senate.ms.gov

Neil S. Whaley  6685 Church Avenue Potts Camp MS 38659 10 R (601) 359-3232 nwhaley@senate.ms.gov

Brice Wiggins  1201 Farnsworth Avenue Pascagoula MS 39567 52 R (601) 359-3237 bwiggins@senate.ms.gov

Bart Williams  901 Lynn Lane Starkville MS 39759 15 R (601) 359-2220 bwilliams@senate.ms.gov

Charles A. "Chuck" Younger  1213 Younger Road Columbus MS 39701 17 R (601) 359-3232 cyounger@senate.ms.gov
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